HOME Sonoma County Homeless Services Funding Awards, April 19, 2019
Homeless Emergency Aid Program Partnership Health Plan Capital Projects

Buckelew Programs

Burbank Housing Development
Corporation

Casbar Entrepeneurs LLC

City of Healdsburg

City of Petaluma

City of Santa Rosa

City of Sebastopol
City of Sonoma

Community Action Partnership

Community Housing Sonoma
County

Community Support Network
Petaluma Ecumenical
Properties

Petaluma Ecumenical
Properties

Reach for Home

Reach for Home

Sonoma Valley Due diligence -
to be allocated

St. Vincent De Paul Sonoma
County

The Living Room

The Living Room & Homeless
Action!

The Living Room & Homeless
Action!

The Living Room & Homeless
Action!

The Living Room & Homeless
Action!

The Living Room & Homeless
Action!

The Living Room & Homeless
Action!

The Living Room & Homeless
Action!

Total Capital Projects

PSH - North County
Caritas Homes, Phase 1

Palms Inn (Rehab)
Victory Studios/Apartments
COTS & KFFS Shelter Rehabilitation

Samuel L. Jones Hall Homeless Shelter &
Santa Rosa Navigation Center

Park Village
Rehab & Site Search

Sloan Capital Improvements

Hearn Veterans Village
Sanctuary Villas Capital Development

Linda Tunis Senior Housing

River City Senior Apartments

2 Home Purchase
Cloverdale Rehab

The Gold Coin - Permanent Supportive
Housing
The Living Room - Road To Home

1355 Kowell

2005 Linwood

2685 Ash

932 Stony Point

KBBF (4010 Finley)
Project to be determined

SR Vets (1351 Maple)
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Request
1,800,000

1,000,000

1,070,663
250,000
411,000

3,600,000

142,698
300,000

93,699

1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,250,000
50,000

2,500,000

3,500,000

386,010

116,930

309,245

365,338

239,850

75,940

21,461,373

Leadership
Council 4/17/19

475,000
250,000
386,000

wv »nn »n n

S 1,255,185

$ 142,698

$ 245,000

$ 93,699

s -
725,000

s -

$ 575,000

$ 825,000

$ 50,000

$ 66,472

$ 1,475,000
475,000

s -

$ 200,000

$ -

s -

s -

$ 250,000

s -

S 7,489,054



