## **HOME Sonoma County Homeless Services Funding Awards, April 19, 2019 Homeless Emergency Aid Program Partnership Health Plan Capital Projects**

			Request	Leadership Council 4/17/19	
Buckelew Programs Burbank Housing Development Corporation	PSH - North County	\$	1,800,000	\$	-
	Caritas Homes, Phase 1	\$	1,000,000	\$	-
Casbar Entrepeneurs LLC	Palms Inn (Rehab)	\$	1,070,663	\$	475,000
City of Healdsburg	Victory Studios/Apartments	\$	250,000	\$	250,000
City of Petaluma	COTS & KFFS Shelter Rehabilitation	\$	411,000	\$	386,000
City of Santa Rosa	Samuel L. Jones Hall Homeless Shelter & Santa Rosa Navigation Center	\$	3,600,000	\$	1,255,185
City of Sebastopol	Park Village	\$	142,698	\$	142,698
City of Sonoma	Rehab & Site Search	\$	300,000	\$	245,000
Community Action Partnership	Sloan Capital Improvements	\$	93,699	\$	93,699
Community Housing Sonoma County	Hearn Veterans Village	\$	1,000,000	\$	-
Community Support Network	Sanctuary Villas Capital Development	\$	1,000,000	\$	725,000
Petaluma Ecumenical Properties	Linda Tunis Senior Housing	\$	1,000,000	\$	-
Petaluma Ecumenical Properties	River City Senior Apartments	\$	1,000,000	\$	575,000
Reach for Home	2 Home Purchase	\$	1,250,000	\$	825,000
Reach for Home	Cloverdale Rehab	\$	50,000	\$	50,000
Sonoma Valley Due diligence -		\$	-	\$	66,472
to be allocated St. Vincent De Paul Sonoma	The Gold Coin - Permanent Supportive				
County	Housing	\$	2,500,000	\$	1,475,000
The Living Room	The Living Room - Road To Home	\$	3,500,000	\$	475,000
The Living Room & Homeless Action!	1355 Kowell	\$	-	\$	-
The Living Room & Homeless Action!	2005 Linwood	\$	386,010	\$	200,000
The Living Room & Homeless Action!	2685 Ash	\$	116,930	\$	-
The Living Room & Homeless	932 Stony Point	\$	309,245	\$	_
Action! The Living Room & Homeless	,		,	•	
Action!	KBBF (4010 Finley)	\$	365,338	\$	-
The Living Room & Homeless	Project to be determined	\$	239,850	\$	250,000
Action!	roject to be determined	ٻ	233,030	Y	230,000
The Living Room & Homeless Action!	SR Vets (1351 Maple)	\$	75,940	\$	-
Total Capital Projects		\$	21,461,373	\$	7,489,054